1FDO - Grand Ridge - Lawrence

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Florida
United States of America

129ft (39m)

GMT -6

30.71862, -85.02443
land

1FDO

n/a

1FDO

702m (2303ft)
179° / 359°
30m (100ft)
grass

Communication

No airport communication available for 1FDO

Nearby beacons

code identifier

MAI MARIANNA VORTAC

SMY SOYYA (MARIANNA) NDB

LYZ WILLIS (BAINBRIDGE) NDB

SZW SEMINOLE VORTAC

RRS WIREGRASS (DOTHAN) VORTAC
CYR CAIDY (CAIRO) NDB

PFN LYNNE (PANAMA CITY) NDB

PAM TYNDALL (PANAMA CITY) TACAN
OZR CAIRNS (FT RUCKER) VOR/DME
0z RUCKR (FT RUCKER) NDB

HEY HANCHEY (FT RUCKER) VOR
HYE HANCHEY (FT RUCKER) NDB
LOR LOWE (FORT RUCKER) NDB

EDN ENTERPRISE VOR

BVG BOLL WEEVIL (ENTERPRISE) NDB
PZD PECAN (ALBANY) VOR/DME

dist
6.5
13.8
29.9
34.9
39.9
45.7
45.7
48
48.9
50.8
50.9
51
53.4
56.9
61.7
67.6

bearing frequency
304° 114
307.3° 329

63° 359

104° 117.50
324.2° 111.60
78.9° 338

242.6° 278
220.3° 133.70

308° 111.20
302.6° 212
316.2° 110.60
316.2° 221
311.8° 269
303.3° 116.60
302.9° 352
37.9° 116.10
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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